
 Financial Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :24/04/2024 11.38.51

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: BMP/NCB/WORKS/2080-81/E/10  Procurement Title: Audhogik Gram Nirman Aayojana

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Bhimeshwor Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

Dimun Construction & Suppliers PVT
LTD

1 29-03-2024 18:33BMP-1       phone: 9851058029 13135994.96 31-03-2024 09:22

J.S Construction2 30-03-2024 22:21Lakuridanda-8       phone: 9851243102 14744639.01 31-03-2024 10:16

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No. Discount and Methodology RemarksSubmission Mode Bidder Address Submitted On

Bir_Rolpali
Nirman Sewa

18770901.33
NPR

1 ONLINEKhalanga-1
phone:
9861598485

30-03-2024 21:15



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No. Discount and Methodology RemarksSubmission Mode Bidder Address Submitted On

Raut Brothers
Construction And
Drilling Service
Pvt. Ltd.

14889572.35
NPR

2 ONLINESuryaviyanak-03
phone:
9851036937

31-03-2024 10:31

Mahagauri Ganesh
Nirman Sewa Pvt.
Ltd.

15663335.11
NPR

3 ONLINEBhimeshwor
Municipality-06
phone:
9844196557

31-03-2024 11:26

JV Name: KAPIL-
BAITESHWOR-
SBD J/V,
Lead: Baiteshwor
Nirman Sewa,
Sub: Kapil Nirman
Sewa.,
Sub: SBD Nirman
Sewa

13832464.79
NPR

4 ONLINEBhimeshwor MP
-07 Makaibari
Dolakha
rajuvote1206@gm
ail.com phone:
9864001100

31-03-2024 11:35

Dimun
Construction &
Suppliers PVT
LTD

13135994.96
NPR

5 ONLINEBMP-1       phone:
9851058029

31-03-2024 09:22

J.S Construction 14744639.01
NPR

6 ONLINELakuridanda-8
phone:
9851243102

31-03-2024 10:16



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


